
 

Gymnastics Ontario Level 9 Age 11-13

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0296 Keira Still 8.500 16 9.233 1 9.233 4 9.216 1 36.182 1

Manjak’s Gymnastics Start Value 9.700 10.000 10.000 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 0.900 0.800 0.700

J2 1.150 0.800 0.800 0.700

J3 1.150 0.600 0.700 0.650

0399 Ava Belsher 8.866 9 8.900 4 9.366 2 9.000 7 36.132 2

Revolution Gymnastics And Sports
Centre

Start Value 9.700 9.800 10.000 9.700

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.750 0.900 0.800 0.650

J2 0.850 1.000 0.600 0.700

J3 0.900 0.800 0.500 0.750

0153 Meagan Kennedy 9.083 5 8.700 5 9.000 7 9.150 3 35.933 3

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 9.700 9.400 9.900 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.650 0.700 0.850 0.700

J2 0.650 0.750 0.900 0.800

J3 0.550 0.650 0.950 0.750

0059 Kirah Stortini 9.100 4 8.283 10 9.000 7 9.200 2 35.583 4

Burlington Gymnastics Club Start Value 9.300 9.900 10.000

Neutral Adjustments 9.700

J1 0.600 0.900 0.950 0.850

J2 0.600 1.100 0.900 0.750

J3 0.600 1.050 0.850 0.800

0301 Morgan Wigle 8.866 9 8.583 7 9.100 5 9.033 5 35.582 5

Manjak’s Gymnastics Start Value 9.700 9.800 10.000 9.700

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 1.150 0.800 0.750

J2 0.850 1.300 0.800 0.600

J3 0.750 1.200 1.100 0.650

0298 Olivia Toy 8.900 8 8.583 7 8.800 9 9.216 1 35.499 6

Manjak’s Gymnastics Start Value 9.700 9.800 9.900 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 1.250 1.200 0.650

J2 0.700 1.200 1.150 0.750

J3 0.900 1.200 0.950 0.950
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0095 Sophia DiPietro 9.450 2 8.950 3 8.250 15 8.766 10 35.416 7

Dynamo Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 9.800 9.700 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.550 0.800 1.300 1.150

J2 0.650 1.000 1.450 1.150

J3 0.450 0.750 1.600 1.100

0150 Nyah Creary 9.666 1 7.183 18 9.383 1 9.050 4 35.282 8

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 9.200 9.900 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.350 1.900 0.550 1.150

J2 0.400 2.200 0.550 0.800

J3 0.250 1.950 0.450 0.900

0051 Abigail Geneau 9.033 6 9.033 2 8.000 19 8.916 8 34.982 9

Burlington Gymnastics Club Start Value 9.700 10.000 9.800 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 1.000 1.750 1.000

J2 0.700 1.050 2.000 0.950

J3 0.600 0.850 1.650 1.000

0322 Aime MacNeil 8.966 7 8.266 11 8.850 8 8.683 14 34.765 10

Milton Springers Start Value 9.700 9.400 9.900 9.800

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 1.200 1.000 0.950

J2 0.750 1.200 1.200 1.200

J3 0.650 1.000 0.950 1.200

0353 Lauren Feaver 9.033 6 8.133 13 8.850 8 8.733 11 34.749 11

Oakville Gymnastics Club Start Value 9.700 9.900 9.700 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.750 1.700 0.750 1.250

J2 0.650 1.800 0.950 1.100

J3 0.600 1.800 0.850 1.150

0180 Siena Vavala 8.583 15 8.433 9 8.716 10 9.016 6 34.748 12

Global Gymnastics Start Value 9.600 9.200 9.800 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.150 0.700 1.100 0.900

J2 0.950 0.900 0.950 0.900

J3 0.950 0.700 1.200 0.850

0018 Natalie Nogueira 8.900 8 7.716 16 9.316 3 8.733 11 34.665 13

Alliston Gymnastics Club Start Value 9.700 9.800 10.000 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 2.200 0.800 1.200
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J2 0.800 2.050 0.600 1.100

J3 0.750 2.000 0.650 1.200

0251 Freya Cope 9.266 3 8.233 12 8.433 13 8.716 12 34.648 14

Kanata GymnoSphere Start Value 10.000 9.400 9.800 9.900

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.700 1.100 1.250 1.000

J2 0.700 1.250 1.350 1.200

J3 0.800 1.150 1.500 1.050

0381 Helen Resmer 8.633 13 7.600 17 9.083 6 9.050 4 34.366 15

Ottawa Gymnastics Centre Start Value 9.600 9.500 9.700 9.800

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.900 0.600 0.950

J2 1.100 1.850 0.600 0.650

J3 0.800 1.950 0.650 0.650

0426 Rowan Bradley 8.616 14 8.450 8 8.566 11 8.566 15 34.198 16

Shenderey Gymnastics Institute Start Value 9.700 9.800 9.800 9.700

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 1.300 1.400 1.100

J2 1.050 1.300 1.250 1.100

J3 1.100 1.450 1.050 1.200

0416 Amy Robins 8.683 12 8.116 14 8.066 18 8.900 9 33.765 17

Rose City Gymnastics Start Value 9.700 9.900 9.800 9.800

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.150 1.600 1.600 0.950

J2 1.050 2.000 1.800 0.850

J3 0.850 1.750 1.800 0.900

0232 Raphaelle Bernier 8.383 17 8.666 6 8.216 16 7.833 17 33.098 18

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 9.700 9.900 9.700 9.700

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 1.200 1.550 1.700

J2 1.350 1.250 1.400 1.900

J3 1.300 1.250 1.500 2.000

0539 Jade Dawkins 8.700 11 8.050 15 8.550 12 7.666 18 32.966 19

Gold Medal Gymnastics Start Value 9.700 9.800 9.800 9.700

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.050 1.700 1.200 2.100

J2 0.900 1.600 1.500 2.100

J3 1.050 1.950 1.050 1.900

0226 Savannah Barbosa 8.750 10 7.150 19 7.966 21 9.000 7 32.866 20

Gyros Gymnastics Start Value 9.700 9.700 9.300 9.800
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Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 2.600 1.350 0.950

J2 0.900 2.500 1.250 0.700

J3 1.000 2.550 1.400 0.750

0205 Abbey Harris 8.700 11 5.833 23 8.083 17 9.033 5 31.649 21

Gymnastics Energy Start Value 9.700 9.800 9.800 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 3.900 1.650 1.100

J2 1.000 3.700 1.750 0.900

J3 1.050 4.300 1.750 0.900

0238 Brooklyn Sanger 8.000 18 6.550 21 8.333 14 8.700 13 31.583 22

Hamilton Wentworth Regionettes Start Value 9.700 9.300 9.800 9.700

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.700 3.000 1.650 1.100

J2 1.800 2.600 1.400 1.000

J3 1.600 2.650 1.350 0.900

0411 Norah Quinn 7.933 19 6.133 22 7.983 20 8.150 16 30.199 23

Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club Start Value 9.000 9.700 9.800 9.700

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.300 3.200 1.750 1.500

J2 0.950 3.800 2.050 1.600

J3 0.950 3.700 1.650 1.550

0425 Daisy Allain X.XXX -- 6.900 20 X.XXX -- X.XXX -- 6.900 24

Shenderey Gymnastics Institute Start Value 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 3.100

J2 3.000

J3 2.900

Gymnastics Ontario Level 9 Age 14-15

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0363 Soraya Shahani 9.450 4 9.350 1 9.483 1 9.083 6 37.366 1

Oakville Gymnastics Club Start Value 9.700 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.250 0.650 0.400 0.800

J2 0.250 0.600 0.550 0.850

J3 0.250 0.700 0.600 0.800

0280 Shayla Kellett 9.150 8 9.166 2 9.450 2 8.916 10 36.682 2
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London Gym Academy Start Value 9.700 9.800 9.900 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.650 0.600 0.450 1.000

J2 0.550 0.600 0.500 1.000

J3 0.450 0.700 0.400 0.950

0352 Eliane Cousin 8.883 16 8.866 5 9.283 3 9.250 2 36.282 3

Oakville Gymnastics Club Start Value 9.700 10.000 9.900 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 1.000 0.550 0.650

J2 0.800 1.100 0.650 0.700

J3 0.800 1.300 0.650 0.900

0328 Ella Power 9.533 2 8.850 6 8.683 10 9.200 3 36.266 4

Milton Springers Start Value 10.000 9.900 9.900 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 1.000 1.250 0.700

J2 0.450 1.150 1.400 0.800

J3 0.450 1.000 1.000 0.900

0325 Laura Mogilnicki 9.050 12 8.616 8 8.933 7 8.933 9 35.532 5

Milton Springers Start Value 9.700 9.300 9.900 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 0.750 1.050 0.900

J2 0.700 0.750 0.900 1.000

J3 0.550 0.550 0.950 1.000

0370 Georgia Ditommaso 9.800 1 8.266 12 8.533 13 8.700 18 35.299 6

Ottawa Gymnastics Centre Start Value 10.000 8.900 9.700 9.700

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.200 0.550 1.200 0.950

J2 0.150 0.600 1.050 0.900

J3 0.250 0.750 1.250 0.850

0466 Adrianna Hynes 9.500 3 8.866 5 8.133 19 8.783 15 35.282 7

Tristar Gymnastics Club Start Value 9.700 9.500 9.800 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.200 0.700 1.500 1.050

J2 0.200 0.600 1.750 1.250

J3 0.200 0.600 1.750 1.350

0166 Krysta Ioannidis 8.750 21 8.616 8 9.116 4 8.683 19 35.165 8

Glendon Gymnastics Start Value 9.400 9.800 9.900 9.700

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 1.250 0.900 1.100

J2 0.550 1.050 0.800 0.950
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J3 0.800 1.250 0.650 1.000

0304 Keilah Hagleitner 9.183 7 8.616 8 8.250 17 9.083 6 35.132 9

Markham Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 9.400 9.900 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 0.850 1.700 0.800

J2 0.750 0.700 1.500 0.800

J3 0.900 0.800 1.750 0.850

0142 Lieren Aitken 9.066 11 7.833 16 8.783 8 9.183 4 34.865 10

Galaxy Start Value 9.700 9.700 9.900 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 1.750 1.100 1.000

J2 0.700 1.800 0.950 0.700

J3 0.700 2.050 1.300 0.750

0105 Bora Dodaj 8.833 18 9.150 3 8.200 18 8.600 23 34.783 11

East York Gymnastics Start Value 9.700 10.000 9.700 9.800

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 0.800 1.600 1.050

J2 0.850 0.800 1.500 1.200

J3 0.850 0.950 1.400 1.350

0439 Cadence Hardwick 8.666 22 8.600 9 8.583 11 8.833 13 34.682 12

St. Thomas Elgin Start Value 9.700 9.900 10.000 9.700

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.150 1.350 0.850

J2 1.000 1.500 1.450 0.900

J3 1.100 1.250 1.450 0.850

0514 5099106 Grace Giroux 9.016 14 8.916 4 7.933 21 8.750 16 34.615 13

Winstars Gymnastics Start Value 9.700 9.900 9.900 9.900

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.700 1.150 1.750 0.950

J2 0.700 0.950 1.950 1.200

J3 0.650 0.850 2.200 1.000

0116 Sarah Gantlett 9.266 6 8.116 14 8.066 20 9.166 5 34.614 14

Forest City Gym Club Start Value 9.700 9.900 9.800 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 1.650 1.600 0.800

J2 0.400 1.950 1.750 0.750

J3 0.400 1.750 1.850 0.650

0222 Ashley Redmond 8.800 19 8.183 13 8.566 12 9.000 8 34.549 15

Gymnastics Mississauga Start Value 9.700 9.800 9.900 10.000

Neutral Adjustments
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J1 0.950 1.400 1.250 1.200

J2 0.850 1.600 1.350 0.850

J3 0.900 1.850 1.400 0.950

0334 Ainsley Wisson 9.083 10 7.650 20 8.766 9 8.900 11 34.399 16

Milton Springers Start Value 9.700 9.300 9.900 9.800

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.700 1.500 1.050 0.800

J2 0.550 1.700 1.100 0.800

J3 0.600 1.750 1.250 0.800

0165 Erica Gibson 8.950 15 8.666 7 8.133 19 8.633 21 34.382 17

Glendon Gymnastics Start Value 9.700 9.800 9.800 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.750 1.350 1.800 1.200

J2 0.850 0.950 1.650 1.100

J3 0.650 1.100 1.550 1.500

0437 Rachel Van Namen 9.150 8 7.483 22 8.316 16 9.366 1 34.315 18

Shenderey Gymnastics Institute Start Value 9.700 9.800 9.700 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.550 2.400 1.350 0.650

J2 0.400 2.050 1.350 0.650

J3 0.700 2.500 1.450 0.600

0221 Emma Pimentel 8.583 25 8.516 10 8.500 14 8.500 25 34.099 19

Gymnastics Mississauga Start Value 9.700 9.800 9.800 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.050 1.250 1.400 1.600

J2 1.150 1.400 1.350 1.400

J3 1.150 1.200 1.150 1.500

0464 Nevyn Gould 8.533 26 7.783 18 8.766 9 9.016 7 34.098 20

Tristar Gymnastics Club Start Value 9.700 8.700 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.200 0.950 1.000 0.900

J2 1.250 0.900 1.200 1.000

J3 1.050 0.900 1.200 1.050

0093 Gabrielle Bailey 9.433 5 7.833 16 8.133 19 8.533 24 33.932 21

Dynamo Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 9.300 9.400 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 1.400 1.200 1.300

J2 0.700 1.650 1.350 1.400

J3 0.500 1.350 1.250 1.400

0216 Anna Gaal 8.616 23 7.616 21 8.983 6 8.616 22 33.831 22
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Gymnastics Mississauga Start Value 9.700 9.700 10.000 9.800

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.200 2.200 1.000 1.000

J2 1.000 2.300 1.200 1.250

J3 1.050 1.750 0.850 1.300

0476 Michelle-Rose Berube-Conway 8.666 22 7.816 17 8.483 15 8.850 12 33.815 23

TRYumph Gymnastics Academy Start Value 9.700 9.300 9.900 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.500 1.400 1.000

J2 1.000 1.400 1.400 1.000

J3 1.100 1.550 1.450 1.150

0324 Mikaela Mendoza 9.116 9 7.350 23 9.000 5 8.016 26 33.482 24

Milton Springers Start Value 9.700 9.400 9.900 9.700

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.650 1.950 0.950 1.700

J2 0.650 2.150 0.750 1.700

J3 0.450 2.050 1.000 1.650

0323 Jiselle Manalo 9.033 13 7.966 15 7.566 23 8.616 22 33.181 25

Milton Springers Start Value 9.700 9.400 9.300 9.800

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 1.350 1.650 1.100

J2 0.650 1.500 1.650 1.100

J3 0.650 1.450 1.900 1.350

0123 Madison Dean 8.766 20 7.616 21 7.933 21 8.800 14 33.115 26

Futures Gymnastics Start Value 9.700 9.300 9.300 9.800

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 1.700 1.200 0.950

J2 1.100 1.500 1.400 1.100

J3 0.750 1.850 1.500 0.950

0361 Sophia Paris 8.600 24 7.700 19 7.700 22 8.916 10 32.916 27

Oakville Gymnastics Club Start Value 9.700 10.000 9.700 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.150 2.350 2.100 0.900

J2 1.000 2.200 2.000 1.000

J3 1.150 2.350 1.900 1.050

0272 Lina Lizgold 7.883 27 6.200 24 5.516 24 8.666 20 28.265 28

London Beje Gymnastics Start Value 9.600 8.800 9.200 9.700

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.650 2.600 3.450 0.950

J2 1.750 2.700 3.700 1.000
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J3 1.750 2.500 3.900 1.150

0118 Leah Anderson 8.850 17 8.366 11 X.XXX -- 8.716 17 25.932 29

Futures Gymnastics Start Value 9.700 9.400 9.900

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.850 0.900 1.200

J2 0.900 1.200 0.950

J3 0.800 1.000 1.100

Gymnastics Ontario Level 9 Age 16+

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

0473 Alexa Vigliatore 9.183 9 8.783 7 9.100 4 9.400 1 36.466 1

Tristar Gymnastics Club Start Value 9.700 9.300 9.800 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 0.550 0.650 0.600

J2 0.550 0.500 0.700 0.600

J3 0.500 0.500 0.750 0.600

0300 Grace Wice 8.916 14 9.033 3 8.616 10 9.333 2 35.898 2

Manjak’s Gymnastics Start Value 9.700 9.800 9.300 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 0.850 0.600 0.600

J2 0.850 0.800 0.750 0.550

J3 0.800 0.650 0.700 0.550

0316 Phoenix de Paz 8.900 15 8.383 10 9.350 1 9.183 5 35.816 3

Milton Springers Start Value 9.700 9.400 9.900 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 0.850 0.550 0.800

J2 0.900 1.150 0.550 0.700

J3 0.800 1.050 0.550 0.650

0519 5353430 Sarah Parent 9.133 11 8.366 11 9.000 5 9.166 6 35.665 4

Winstars Gymnastics Start Value 9.700 9.900 10.000 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 1.550 1.000 0.800

J2 0.700 1.450 0.850 0.800

J3 0.500 1.600 1.150 0.600

0532 Hillary Sutton 9.483 5 8.916 6 8.383 13 8.850 10 35.632 5

World Class Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 9.800 9.800 9.700

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.450 1.100 1.300 0.750
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J2 0.550 0.800 1.400 0.800

J3 0.550 0.750 1.550 1.000

0107 Tara Knezevic 9.583 4 9.050 2 9.200 3 7.716 22 35.549 6

East York Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 9.900 10.000 9.300

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.400 0.750 0.900 1.350

J2 0.450 1.000 0.800 1.600

J3 0.400 0.800 0.700 1.500

0470 Alicia Ricketts 9.633 1 8.233 12 8.650 9 9.016 9 35.532 7

Tristar Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 9.300 10.000 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.350 1.050 1.350 0.850

J2 0.400 1.000 1.250 0.850

J3 0.350 1.150 1.450 0.950

0249 Madison Capretta 9.333 6 8.950 5 8.616 10 8.550 19 35.449 8

Kanata GymnoSphere Start Value 10.000 9.900 9.900 9.800

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 0.950 1.100 1.150

J2 0.800 1.050 1.300 1.400

J3 0.700 0.850 1.450 1.200

0486 Juliet Beam 9.616 2 7.600 21 8.866 6 9.216 4 35.298 9

Twisters Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 9.800 9.800 9.800

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.450 2.300 1.000 0.800

J2 0.350 2.000 0.800 0.500

J3 0.350 2.300 1.000 0.450

0346 Chloe Theriault 9.600 3 7.866 16 8.683 8 9.133 7 35.282 10

Niagara Falls Lightning Start Value 10.000 9.800 9.900 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.400 2.100 1.300 0.800

J2 0.400 1.750 1.100 0.750

J3 0.400 1.950 1.250 0.750

0497 Brooke Rutledge 9.283 8 9.333 1 7.816 18 8.733 14 35.165 11

Twisters Gymnastics Club Start Value 9.700 9.900 9.800 9.700

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.400 0.650 2.100 0.800

J2 0.450 0.600 1.950 0.950

J3 0.400 0.450 1.900 1.150

0167 Denia Kasikovic 9.083 12 8.583 9 8.716 7 8.550 19 34.932 12

Glendon Gymnastics Start Value 9.700 9.800 9.800 9.800
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Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.650 1.400 1.100 1.150

J2 0.600 1.000 1.100 1.300

J3 0.600 1.250 1.050 1.300

0457 1028159 Jesse Weaver 8.900 15 7.850 17 9.266 2 8.816 12 34.832 13

Trillium GC Start Value 9.700 9.800 10.000 9.800

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 2.250 0.600 0.950

J2 0.800 1.850 0.650 0.950

J3 0.900 1.750 0.950 1.050

0327 Sydney Nash 9.183 9 9.000 4 7.816 18 8.783 13 34.782 14

Milton Springers Start Value 9.700 9.700 9.800 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.550 0.700 2.200 1.000

J2 0.550 0.700 1.750 1.100

J3 0.450 0.700 2.000 1.250

0127 Hannah Jones 9.083 12 8.200 13 8.416 12 8.833 11 34.532 15

Futures Gymnastics Start Value 9.700 9.400 9.800 9.800

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.650 1.300 1.450 0.850

J2 0.650 1.200 1.400 0.950

J3 0.550 1.100 1.300 1.100

0376 Elizabeth McKee 8.783 18 8.050 15 8.333 14 9.233 3 34.399 16

Ottawa Gymnastics Centre Start Value 9.700 9.800 9.900 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.850 1.800 1.500 0.850

J2 1.000 1.800 1.500 0.750

J3 0.900 1.650 1.700 0.700

0084 Mackenna Galbraith 8.883 16 8.200 13 8.016 17 9.066 8 34.165 17

Dancemakers Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 9.700 9.900 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.500 1.900 0.750

J2 1.250 1.600 1.950 1.100

J3 1.100 1.400 1.800 0.950

0168 Hanna Palubeski 8.366 20 8.666 8 8.050 16 8.850 10 33.932 18

Glendon Gymnastics Start Value 9.000 9.700 9.300 9.800

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 1.000 1.350 0.800

J2 0.600 1.100 1.250 1.000

J3 0.600 1.000 1.150 1.050
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0406 Natalie D’Ercole 8.633 19 7.616 20 8.483 11 8.850 10 33.582 19

Richmond Hill Gymnastics Club Start Value 9.600 9.800 9.800 9.800

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 2.300 1.400 0.850

J2 1.000 2.100 1.300 1.000

J3 1.100 2.150 1.250 1.000

0196 T’Andre Nash 8.933 13 6.883 24 8.483 11 9.183 5 33.482 20

Gymnastic Giants Start Value 9.700 9.900 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 3.300 1.600 0.750

J2 0.700 3.000 1.450 0.900

J3 0.700 2.750 1.500 0.800

0396 Nicole Quick 9.316 7 7.816 18 8.050 16 8.233 21 33.415 21

Quinte Bay Start Value 9.700 9.400 9.800 9.800

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.300 1.500 1.650 1.600

J2 0.500 1.700 1.950 1.700

J3 0.350 1.550 1.650 1.400

0489 Rachel Caldwell 9.166 10 7.750 19 7.633 19 8.716 15 33.265 22

Twisters Gymnastics Club Start Value 9.700 9.300 9.200 9.700

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.650 1.600 1.600 1.150

J2 0.450 1.450 1.500 0.900

J3 0.500 1.600 1.600 0.900

0181 Mikayla Wolfe 8.816 17 7.366 22 8.183 15 8.600 18 32.965 23

Global Gymnastics Start Value 9.700 9.400 9.700 9.700

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 2.150 1.550 1.050

J2 0.850 2.100 1.500 1.000

J3 0.800 1.850 1.500 1.250

0536 Emma Bradford 6.033 21 8.133 14 9.100 4 8.666 17 31.932 24

Manjak’s Gymnastics Start Value 7.000 9.400 9.900 9.600

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 1.300 0.700 0.850

J2 0.900 1.350 0.800 0.900

J3 1.200 1.150 0.900 1.050

0273 Sydney Weiss 8.633 19 6.933 23 7.633 19 8.450 20 31.649 25

London Beje Gymnastics Start Value 9.700 9.700 9.800 9.700

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 2.500 1.900 1.300
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J2 1.000 2.900 2.200 1.250

J3 1.100 2.900 2.400 1.200

0309 Sandra Zeni 8.900 15 6.450 25 7.016 20 8.700 16 31.066 26

Markham Gymnastics Club Start Value 9.700 9.700 9.900 9.900

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 3.450 2.900 1.150

J2 0.800 2.900 2.800 1.100

J3 0.650 3.400 2.950 1.350

WAG 2019 Level 7-10, Aspire & HP
Ontario Championships
Individual Scores Detailed Report

4/7/2019 10:21 PM
Page 13


